onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
5049B 1

IBS TR5 1 AT
I/O Supply Voltage (US)
Description Order Designation Order No.
BK module (screw-clamp terminals) IBS ST 24 BK LB-T 27 53 23 2
BK module (spring-clamp terminals) IBS ST ZF 24 BK LB-T 27 50 77 2
Electronics module IB STME 24 BK LB-T 27 53 24 5
Replacement terminal block (screw-clamp
terminals)
IB STTB 24 BK LB-T 27 52 69 9
Replacement terminal block (spring-clamp
terminals)
IB STTB ZF 24 BK LB-T 27 50 88 2
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
IBS ST (ZF) 24 BK LB-T
5049B 7
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
IBS ST (ZF) 24 BK LB-T
8 5049B
©
 P